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Revision HistorySpecifications

Rated Voltage

SPL @ 10cm (min.)

Operating Temperature

TP134105-1High Temp Piezo Transducer

Technology

Description

Max Voltage

Mount Type

Resonant Frequency

Capacitance

1) All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise noted

Value

Piezo

30

2) All parts meet RoHS

Surface Mount

Description

Released from Engineering

Notes

16,000

75

5

4,100

5
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